
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 3; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE
CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200811210004
46190

11/21/2008
12:10:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200909090003
45480

09/09/2009
12:32:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Lot#:11 Blk:260
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201004020000
98310

04/02/2010
08:50:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS RAWLS MARK Instr
#:20090909000
345470

Lot#:11 Blk:260
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201012070004
09310

12/07/2010
02:43:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRADSHAW
WILLIAM O

3 37 Instr
#:20080606000
229980

Lot#:1 Blk:52
Book:3 Pg:37
Sub:REYNOLD
S ADDITION
TO THE TOWN
OF
MONTEVALLO

201210040003
79920

10/04/2012
11:05:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CARROLL
LISA N

Instr
#:20120518000
177930

Other:SEE
INST

201306050002
28620

06/05/2013
08:32:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLACE LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE NST

201312040004
70530

12/04/2013
02:50:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HALL
MICHAEL
JAMES

Other:SEE
INST

201312090004
74110

12/09/2013
01:39:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WHIPPLE
KELLI B

Instr
#:20130102000
000390

Other:SEE
INST

201402040000
31000

02/04/2014
08:33:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20130605000
228610

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201402190000
45440

02/19/2014
12:12:28

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SCAGGS
TIMOTHY M

Instr
#:20061211000
598560

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Other:SEE
INST

201405060001
35190

05/06/2014
10:33:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee AGREEMENT PERKINS
VIRGIL

Instr
#:20051222000
660080

Other:SEE
INST



201407160002
16940

07/16/2014
09:44:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WIDEMAN
DAVID

Other:SEE
INST

201412090003
86210

12/09/2014
11:32:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20140724000
226870

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201509230003
33220

09/23/2015
11:39:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SPELLMAN
VIRGINIA R

Instr
#:20051228000
666940

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201603150000
83120

03/15/2016
12:56:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLLIDAY
FENOGLIO
FOWLER L P

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201608170002
94830

08/17/2016
01:47:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20160419000
128710

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201608170002
94850

08/17/2016
02:07:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20160315000
083110

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45290

12/06/2016
01:40:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
02000

03/27/2017
01:33:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Lot#:4 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201703270001
02010

03/27/2017
01:33:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Lot#:4 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE



201703310001
07620

03/31/2017
09:37:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

5 1 Instr
#:20150706000
224420

Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

201706210002
20680

06/21/2017
12:14:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CONTINENTAL
120 FUND LLC

Instr
#:20071113000
520460

Other:SEE
INST

201706270002
28930

06/27/2017
10:28:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201803140000
82330

03/14/2018
09:41:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

44 123 Instr
#:20171122000
422150

Lot#:4 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201805080001
56300

05/08/2018
09:12:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LEWIS
SHANTELE L

Instr
#:20070508000
215770

Other:SEE
INST

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

16 25 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:25
Sub:BERRYHIL
L 2ND
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 3

201912050004
49800

12/05/2019
10:52:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

FLT RIVER
PLACE ICON
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20190709000
244790

Other:SEE
INST

201912050004
49820

12/05/2019
10:52:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FUNDAMENTA
L SCM 1 LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201912020004
45310

12/02/2019
03:53:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK 0 0 Instr
#:20190830000
322640

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


