Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 3; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200811210004 46190	11/21/2008 12:10:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
200909090003 45480	09/09/2009 12:32:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC						Lot#:11 Blk:260 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201004020000 98310	04/02/2010 08:50:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	RAWLS MARK					Instr #:20090909000 345470	Lot#:11 Blk:260 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201012070004 09310	12/07/2010 02:43:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRADSHAW WILLIAM O			3	37	Instr #:20080606000 229980	Lot#:1 Blk:52 Book:3 Pg:37 Sub:REYNOLD S ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
201210040003 79920	10/04/2012 11:05:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CARROLL LISA N					Instr #:20120518000 177930	Other:SEE INST
201306050002 28620	06/05/2013 08:32:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOK HIGHLAND PLACE LLC						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE NST
201312040004 70530	12/04/2013 02:50:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HALL MICHAEL JAMES						Other:SEE INST
201312090004 74110	12/09/2013 01:39:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WHIPPLE KELLI B					Instr #:20130102000 000390	Other:SEE INST
201402040000 31000	02/04/2014 08:33:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20130605000 228610	Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201402190000 45440	02/19/2014 12:12:28	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SCAGGS TIMOTHY M					Instr #:20061211000 598560	Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Other:SEE INST
201405060001 35190	05/06/2014 10:33:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	AGREEMENT	PERKINS VIRGIL					Instr #:20051222000 660080	Other:SEE INST

201407160002 16940	07/16/2014 09:44:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WIDEMAN DAVID					Other:SEE INST
201412090003 86210	12/09/2014 11:32:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK				Instr #:20140724000 226870	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201509230003 33220	09/23/2015 11:39:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SPELLMAN VIRGINIA R				Instr #:20051228000 666940	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201603150000 83120	03/15/2016 12:56:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLLIDAY FENOGLIO FOWLER L P					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201608170002 94830	08/17/2016 01:47:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION				Instr #:20160419000 128710	Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201608170002 94850	08/17/2016 02:07:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON TRUST				Instr #:20160315000 083110	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45290	12/06/2016 01:40:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC				Instr #:20161206000 445280	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC				Instr #:20161206000 445280	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201703270001 02000	03/27/2017 01:33:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC		44	123		Lot#:4 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201703270001 02010	03/27/2017 01:33:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC		44	123		Lot#:4 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE

201703310001 07620	03/31/2017 09:37:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		5	1		Lot#:1 Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITION TO ALTADENA VALLEY
201706210002 20680	06/21/2017 12:14:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CONTINENTAL 120 FUND LLC				Instr #:20071113000 520460	Other:SEE INST
201706270002 28930	06/27/2017 10:28:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS				Instr #:20161206000 445280	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201803140000 82330	03/14/2018 09:41:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON TRUST		44	123	Instr #:20171122000 422150	Lot#:4 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201805080001 56300	05/08/2018 09:12:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LEWIS SHANTELE L				Instr #:20070508000 215770	Other:SEE INST
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		16	25		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:25 Sub:BERRYHIL L 2ND SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 3
201912050004 49800	12/05/2019 10:52:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC		0	0	Instr #:20190709000 244790	Other:SEE INST
201912050004 49820	12/05/2019 10:52:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FUNDAMENTA L SCM 1 LLC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
201912020004 45310	12/02/2019 03:53:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK		0	0	322640	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST